923 Norwich City Centre - Wymondham College

923
City Centre,Castle Meadow 07:05
St Stephens Street 07:08
Cringleford,Keswick Road 07:23
Cringleford Bus Interchange 07:25
Hethersett,Mill Road/West Croft 07:37
The Chestnuts 07:52
Wymondham College 08:05

Operates only on days when the college is open

Operated by First Eastern Counties Buses

Wymondham College
Wymondham,Cross
Hethersett,Mill Road/West Croft
Cringleford Bus Interchange
Cringleford,Church

St Stephens Street

City Centre,Castle Meadow

923
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:39
16:43
16:56
17:00

Bus times from 13th May 2023



