923 Norwich City Centre - Wymondham College

	923		923
City Centre, Castle Meadow	07:05	Wymondham College	16:00
St Stephens Street	07:08	Wymondham, Cross	16:15
Cringleford, Keswick Road	07:23	Hethersett, Mill Road/West Croft	16:30
Cringleford Bus Interchange	07:25	Cringleford Bus Interchange	16:39
Hethersett, Mill Road/West Croft	07:37	Cringleford,Church	16:43
The Chestnuts	07:52	St Stephens Street	16:56
Wymondham College	08:05	City Centre, Castle Meadow	17:00

Operates only on days when the college is open

Bus times from 13th May 2023

Operated by First Eastern Counties Buses